
7:45

7:57

8:01

8:07

8:12

8:14

8:22

8:27

8:32

8:40

Route QQS - Updated August 29, 2023

Route QQS 

Qwam Qwum Stuwixwulh School Monday - 

Friday AM

Bowen West Parking Lot

Bowen West Soccer Field Parking Lot

Townsite (Planet Clean lot)

Georgia Ave. School

Centre Street and Porta Street (school)

Woodhouse & Eaton

Scotchtown Road at Dick Ave

Aikenhead Road off Morden

1654 Cedar Road 

Gordon Road - Qwam Qwum School Bell 8:45
Route QQS PM Returns Monday - Friday Quam 

Quum School Bell 2:26 2:30




