## Route QQS - Updated August 29, 2023

## Route QQS

<b>Qwam Qwum Stuwixwulh School Monday</b>	Qwam	Qwum	Stuwixwulh	School	Monday -
---	------	------	------------	--------	----------

Friday A	AΜ
----------	----

Bowen West Parking Lot	7:45
Bowen West Soccer Field Parking Lot	7:57
Townsite (Planet Clean lot)	8:01
Georgia Ave. School	8:07
Centre Street and Porta Street (school)	8:12
Woodhouse & Eaton	8:14
Scotchtown Road at Dick Ave	8:22
Aikenhead Road off Morden	8:27
1654 Cedar Road	8:32
Gordon Road - <b>Qwam Qwum School Bell 8:45</b>	8:40
Route QQS PM Returns Monday - Friday Quam	
Quum School Bell 2:26	2:30